
Aged 12 - 17 years

 Saturday’s 10am-11am

60 minute sessions, designed to teach
fundamental lifting techniques,

promote positive fitness habits and
expose youth to a variety of fitness
styles. Classes are delivered in the

multi-purpose room and cycle studio. 

T e e n  F i t
P r o g r a m

Naturaliste Community Centre

Youth
Fitness

Contact Us
PHONE:

9755 3966

EMAIL:
ncc@busselton.wa.gov.au

ADDRESS:
21 Dunsborough Lakes Dr,

Dunsborough WA 6281

E n t r y
G u i d e l i n e s

Teens aged 12 - 17 years

Pre exercise screening form signed by

parent/guardian and completion of

fitness appraisal prior.

https://www.google.com/search?q=naturlist+community+center&oq=naturlist+community+center&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOdIBCDg4NTVqMGoxqAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&safe=active&ssui=on#


Teen Fit Class 12-13 years

Body Step, Core, 
Yoga, 

Pilates, RPM/Spin,
Functional Fitness,

Shapes,
Flexibility,

Meditation & Sound
Healing

14-15 years

Pump,
Strength

Development 
16 years plus

G r o u p  F i t n e s s  T i m e t a b l e

Parent/Guardian supervision is not
required to participate in group fitness

classes.

Teen Fitness
Classes

PRICE: GROUP FITNESS MEMBERSHIP 
             $27 FORTNIGHT

PRICE: TEEN FIT 8-WEEK PROGRAM

             $104.00

SPIN

SPIN

SPIN

60

45

45

30

SPIN

6.00 AM

6.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.15 AM

9.15 AM

10.30AM

4.30 PM

Thursday Friday SaturdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday
Functional 

Fitness
45 45 45

45 60 60

45

60

45

45

454.45 PM

Pilates
60

8.00 AM

Yin Yoga

Vinyasa Yoga Vinyasa YogaHatha Yoga

5.00 PM

5:30 PM

10.00 AM

50Functional 
Fitness

11.45 AM
45

6.00 PM
30 Slow Flow 

Yoga
60

Sunrise 
Flow Yoga

7.00 AM 45

60

8.00 AM

10.30 AM 60 60

45

Guided Meditation  &
Sound Healing 60

11.30 AM

45

45

45

6.35 PM Flexibility
 Training

60

45

45

Pilates

5:35 PM Yin Yoga
60

SPIN

SPIN

Hatha Yoga

SPIN


