Teen Fit Program

Aged 12 - 17 years

Saturday's 10am-11am

60 minute sessions, designed to teach fundamental lifting techniques, promote positive fitness habits and expose youth to a variety of fitness styles. Classes are delivered in the multi-purpose room and cycle studio.

Entry Gu<u>idelines</u>

Teens aged 12 - 17 years

Pre exercise screening form signed by parent/guardian and completion of fitness appraisal prior.





Teen Fitness Classes

Teen Fit Class	12-13 years		
Body Step, Core, Yoga, Pilates, RPM/Spin, Functional Fitness, Shapes, Flexibility, Meditation & Sound Healing	14-15 years		
Pump, Strength Development	16 years plus		

Parent/Guardian supervision is not required to participate in group fitness classes.

Group Fitness Timetable

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6.00 AM		Shapes 45	LESMILLS 45 RPM SPIN	Functional 45 Fitness	LESMILLS 45 RPM SPIN	
6.00 AM	Sunrise 60 Flow Yoga					
7.00 AM				Guided Meditation & Sound Healing 60	LESMILLS 45 BODYSTEP	RPM SPIN
8.00 AM						
8.00 AM	CORE	Yin Yoga 🚜				
9.00 AM				Shapes 45		Shapes 45
9.15 AM		LESMILLS 60 BODYSTEP		RPM SPIN	Functional 50 Fitness	
9.15 AM	LESMILLS 45 RPM SPIN	Vinyasa Yoga	Hatha Yoga [∞]		Vinyasa Yoga ⁶⁰	
10.00 AM				LESMILLS 45 BODYSTEP		
10.30AM						
10.30 AM	Hatha Yoga ⁰		RPM SPIN			
11.30 AM						
11.45 AM						
4.30 PM	S ZVMBA 45					
4.45 PM	Pilates 45					
5.00 PM		RPM SPIN				
5:30 PM			Pilates ⁶⁰			
5:35 PM	Yin Yoga 60					
6.00 PM		CORE 30		Slow Flow 60 Yoga		
6.35 PM		Flexibility 60 Training				

PRICE: GROUP FITNESS MEMBERSHIP \$27 FORTNIGHT

PRICE: TEEN FIT 8-WEEK PROGRAM \$104.00